0.15~0.7 MPa
1 MPa
210 mm
15 msResponse time
Available voltage range
Power consumption
Voltage
±10%

Specification
MVSG — 180 — 4E2C — AC110 — LJ1 — G
Order example of valve
MODEL
MANIFOLD NUMBER
1, 2, 3...
MANIFOLD
MVSG — 180 — 5B3 — G
Order example of manifold
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PLUG TYPE
SR: Plug on top (※2)
LJ: Plug on side
(※1)
LR: Plug on side
(※2)
※1.Connector with flying leads JPC type.
※2. Connector with flying leads RMH type. (Original)
4E1 4E2C.P.R
Order example of wire
MVDY — 100 — WA2J2
A2: AC220V(50/60)Hz
A1: AC110V(50/60)Hz
D: DC24V/12V/6V
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
J: JPC type
R: RMH type
※ Use the same wire with MVDY.
VOLTAGE
MODEL
WIRE WIRE LENGTH
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
WIRE
LENGTH
4E2
MVSG-180
SOLENOID VALVE
Flow features
80 160 240 320 400 480 560 640 720
MPa
0.1
0.7
0
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.6
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
M
P
a
S
e
c
o
n
d
a
ry
 p
re
s
s
u
re
Nl/minFlow rate
Primary pressure
30
1
3
1
15.5
30
91.5 (92.9)
15.5
13.2 13.2

Specification
MVSG — 180 — 4E2C — AC110 — LJ1 — G
Order example of valve
MODEL
MANIFOLD NUMBER
1, 2, 3...
MANIFOLD
MVSG — 180 — 5B3 — G
Order example of manifold
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PLUG TYPE
SR: Plug on top (※2)
LJ: Plug on side
(※1)
LR: Plug on side
(※2)
※1.Connector with flying leads JPC type.
※2. Connector with flying leads RMH type. (Original)
4E1 4E2C.P.R
Order example of wire
MVDY — 100 — WA2J2
A2: AC220V(50/60)Hz
A1: AC110V(50/60)Hz
D: DC24V/12V/6V
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
J: JPC type
R: RMH type
※ Use the same wire with MVDY.
VOLTAGE
MODEL
WIRE WIRE LENGTH
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
WIRE
LENGTH
4E2
MVSG-180
SOLENOID VALVE
Flow features
80 160 240 320 400 480 560 640 720
MPa
0.1
0.7
0
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.6
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
M
P
a
S
e
c
o
n
d
a
ry
 p
re
s
s
u
re
Nl/minFlow rate
Primary pressure
30
1
3
1
15.5
30
91.5 (92.9)
15.5
13.2 13.2